15/40/80CN Series
Medium Pressure Filters
67
Medium Pressure Filters
15/40/80CN Series
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Filter Division
Metamora, OH

BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8
40CN 1 10QE B M2 K N24 4
	 HOW TO ORDER:
	 Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code.
Example:
Replacement Elements (Ecoglass)
79
Please note the bolded options reflect
standard options with a reduced lead-time.
Consult factory on all other lead-time options.
BOX 2:
Symbol
Description
1 Single
2 Double
3 Triple (40CN Only)
Element Length
BOX 3:
Symbol
Description
02QE Ecoglass III, 2 micron
05QE Ecoglass III, 5 micron
10QE Ecoglass III, 10 micron
20QE Ecoglass III, 20 micron
Media Code
BOX 5:
Symbol
Description
M2 Visual auto reset
H Electrical indicator, w/½”-14
NPT connection and 12” leads
E Electrical/visual w/½ NPT
conduit connection and wire
leads
E2 Electrical/visual (DIN 43650
Hirschman style connection)
E3 Electrical /visual (ANSI/
B.9355M 3-Pin Brad Harrison
style connection)
P Port plugged
BOX 6:
Symbol
Description
G 25 PSI (1.7 bar) setting
K 50 PSI (3.5 bar) setting
MEDIA 15CN-1 15CN-2 40CN-1 40CN-2 40CN-3 80CN-1 80CN-2
20Q
10Q